asphalt resurfacing, replacement of deteriorated curb and adjacent sidewalk, 

adjustment of drainage structures and incidental construction. 

ftde: and

be designated as Section 99-
00214- 00- RS 2. 

Th 3 ttheris hereby appropriated the (additional) sum of Five Hundred and Thirty Thousand and
no/ I00. 530 000. 00 Dollars c

for the improvement of

said section from the municipality' s allotment of Motor Fuel Tax funds. 3. That

work shall be done by Contract ; and, 
iSoeuy

Contract
orDay Laced BE IT

FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Clerk is hereby directed to transmit two certified copies of this resolution t: